
CIRP Commencement of CIRP: 22.10.2024

Date of Claim 
Received

Amount
Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of Claim

Whether Related 
Party?

% of Share in CoC

1 Ravindra Ambaji Patil 04.11.2024 2,74,100       2,74,100              Unsecured No NA

2 Aruna Ts 08.11.2024 4,63,794       4,63,794              Unsecured No NA

3 Suresh Babu K 13.11.2024 2,52,682       2,52,682              Unsecured No NA

4 Ravindra Ambaji Patil 21.11.2024 3,90,352       3,90,352              Unsecured No NA

5 Nasrin Taj 22.11.2024 64,772           64,772                 Unsecured No NA

6 S Radhika Devi 22.11.2024 2,87,038       2,87,038              Unsecured No NA

7 Sateesh K S 27.11.2024 2,00,249       2,00,249              Unsecured No NA

8 Suresh D 25.11.2024 1,47,489       1,47,489              Unsecured No NA

9 Honnakumar E 20.11.2024 1,33,927       1,33,927              Unsecured No NA

10 Bibhisan Nayak 08.11.2024 1,57,183       1,57,183              Unsecured No NA

11 Sankar K 02.12.2024 1,02,405       1,02,405              Unsecured No NA

12 Balraj S 08.11.2024 1,12,205       1,12,205              Unsecured No NA

Ttoal 25,86,196     25,86,196            

Amount of Claim 
not admitted

Remarks if anySl. No.
Name of authorised 

representative, if any

Details of Claim Recevied Details of Claim Admitted

Name of Employee
Amount of 

contingent claim
Amount of Mutual Dues 

that may be set off

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sriya Farms and Feeds Private Limited

Annexure - 6
List of Creditors as on 31.12.2024


